
JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Weight category: Kyu Men +100 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:18 by desktop-jfl14ft

+100 kg
(3 competitors)

Fights won

Total points
Place1 2 3

OLSEN, Eran

[SA]

HITCHENS, Jake

[TAS]

MARSTON, Jack

[TAS]



NSW NGUYEN, Thien

TAS CRUSE, Joseph 1
1

9

QLD BANNISTER, Jack

        2
5

13

QLD MATSUZAKI, Leo

SA SINGLA, Shamit 3
3

11

QLD TAIRA, Leo

        4
7

15

QLD DE BRINCAT, Coby

        5
2

10

NSW LUM, William

        6
6

14

NSW MIN, Gun Hee

QLD DE BRINCAT, Riley 7
4

12

VIC HOLE, Jackson

        8
8

16

        

BANNISTER, Jack
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

9

        

TAIRA, Leo
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

10

DE BRINCAT, Coby
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

LUM, William
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

11

        

HOLE, Jackson
VICTORIA (AUS)

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19

        

        

20

        

        

21

        

        

22

        

        

23

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Men -60 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:13 by desktop-jfl14ft

-60 kg
(11 competitors)



PEDLEY, Warrick
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

FADIL, Nur
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

1

1

5

BRIAN, Kim
SOUTH AUSTRALIA (AUS)

LEAVER, Seth
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

2

3

7

GARDINER, Lucas
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

SULTANA, Ben
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

3

2

6

MAGNANINI, Luke
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

ATARBOLD, Unurmunkh
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

4

4

8

        

        

5

        

        

6

        

        
7

        

        
8

        

        
9

        

        
10

        

        

11

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Men -66 kg

RESULTS
1

2

3

3

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:15 by desktop-jfl14ft

-66 kg
(8 competitors)



ACT GURNEY, Cody

WA JOHNSON, Nicholas 1
1

9

TAS LESLIE, Alex

        2
5

13

QLD LAMBERT, Kieran

        3
3

11

VIC CARROLL, Nathan

        4
7

15

WA CHAN, Clement

VIC PATTERSON, Wade 5
2

10

NSW FRY, Jacob

        6
6

14

QLD CADE, Jeremy

        7
4

12

NT CHIYOOWA, John

        8
8

16

        

LESLIE, Alex
TASMANIA (AUS)

9

LAMBERT, Kieran
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

CARROLL, Nathan
VICTORIA (AUS)

10

        

FRY, Jacob
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

11

CADE, Jeremy
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

CHIYOOWA, John
NORTHERN TERRITORY (AUS)

12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19

        

        

20

        

        

21

        

        

22

        

        

23

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Men -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:15 by desktop-jfl14ft

-73 kg
(10 competitors)



TAS PRESS, Luke

NSW LAWSON, Raiff 1
1

9

VIC LUNA, Martin

        2
5

13

QLD ASTON, Calvin

WA JOHNSON, Robert 3
3

11

NSW BATBOLD, Luujaa

        4
7

15

NSW SAKALOUSKI, Aliaksei

TAS PETERSON, Wes 5
2

10

WA LEKIAS, Jacob

        6
6

14

VIC BEYERS, Carstens

NSW PINTO, Kalil 7
4

12

WA BAIRD, Angus

QLD ISRAEL, Ben 8
8

16

        

LUNA, Martin
VICTORIA (AUS)

9

        

BATBOLD, Luujaa
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

10

        

LEKIAS, Jacob
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

11

        

        
12

        

        
13

        

        
14

        

        
15

        

        
16

        

        

17

        

        

18

        

        

19

        

        

20

        

        

21

        

        

22

        

        

23

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Men -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:16 by desktop-jfl14ft

-81 kg
(13 competitors)



FITZGERALD, Michael
NORTHERN TERRITORY (AUS)

HINSHELWOOD, John
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

1

1

5

COPPLEMAN, Zachary
TASMANIA (AUS)

ELKENHANS, Kyle
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

2

3

7

PANAGOPOULOS, John
VICTORIA (AUS)

TOMLIN, Lincoln
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

3

2

6

SHIPTON, Joshua
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

KORIC, Kenan
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

4

4

8

        

        

5

        

        

6

        

        
7

        

        
8

        

        
9

        

        
10

        

        

11

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Men -90 kg

RESULTS
1

2

3

3

Printed at 10-06-2022, 16:18 by desktop-jfl14ft

-90 kg
(8 competitors)



NIGHTINGALE, Axel
VICTORIA (AUS)

IMRAN, Hidayat
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

1

1

5

TOMLIN, Harrison
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

        
2

3

7

SCHOFIELD, Josh
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

EAMES, Andrew
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

3

2

6

SIMPSON, Luke
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

        
4

4

8

        

TOMLIN, Harrison
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

5

        

SIMPSON, Luke
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

6

        

        
7

        

        
8

        

        
9

        

        
10

        

        

11

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Men -100 kg

RESULTS
1

2

3

3

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:17 by desktop-jfl14ft

-100 kg
(6 competitors)



AIESI, Georgia
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

SAZDOV, Mia
VICTORIA (AUS)

1

1

3

GOSEN, Taylor
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

BELANGER, Amanda
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

2

2

4
        

        

3

        

        

4

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Women +78 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:21 by desktop-jfl14ft

+78 kg
(4 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3



JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Weight category: Kyu Women -48 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:18 by desktop-jfl14ft

-48 kg
(3 competitors)

Fights won

Total points
Place1 2 3

FREELAND, Cherese

[NT]

BANNISTER, Callie

[QLD]

TOMLIN, Tayissa

[QLD]



JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Weight category: Kyu Women -52 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:19 by desktop-jfl14ft

-52 kg
(3 competitors)

Fights won

Total points
Place1 2 3

FRY, Alyssa

[WA]

TITANTI, Romani

[NSW]

FUNG, Matle

[NSW]



BERTA, Zsofia
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

NOLAN, Bella
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

2

2

4

        

        

5

        

        

6

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Women -57 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:19 by desktop-jfl14ft

-57 kg
(5 competitors)

Pool A 1 3 4

1

3

5

WELLS, Susanne[SA]

DOWELL, Gwyneth[QLD]

GOSNELL, Phoebe[TAS]

A

1

3

5

WELLS, Susanne[SA]

DOWELL, Gwyneth[QLD]

GOSNELL, Phoebe[TAS]

RESULTS
1
2
3



1 - 2
RAMETTA, Ryley
VICTORIA (AUS)

ABECILLA, Erika
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

1 - 2
RAMETTA, Ryley
VICTORIA (AUS)

ABECILLA, Erika
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

1 - 2
RAMETTA, Ryley
VICTORIA (AUS)

ABECILLA, Erika
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

JUDO AUSTRALIA
2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Women -63 kg

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Yusei gachi  0,5

Criteria to define the winner: better of 2 contests, if 1 - 1 the third match will decide

RESULTS
1
2



ANSKEY, Avalon
VICTORIA (AUS)

WILLING, Carla
TASMANIA (AUS)

2

2

4

        

        

5

        

        

6

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo Nationals 
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Kyu Women -70 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:20 by desktop-jfl14ft

-70 kg
(5 competitors)

Pool A 1 3 4

1

3

5

ADAMS, Christina[NSW]

BOULTBEE, Amy[TAS]

JOYCE, Alannah[NT]

A

1

3

5

ADAMS, Christina[NSW]

BOULTBEE, Amy[TAS]

JOYCE, Alannah[NT]

RESULTS
1
2
3


